SHEET NO.
RANGE—TWP ~SEC. SUB. SHT.

REMARKS

Lot #43

10 9 833-2
LOT OR PARCEL NO. SUBDIVISION
L3 J.C.BAY
ET. A LET, B | e C LET. D LET. E LET. F
{
§
|
? 1-5-43
TRANS. DATE|  VOL. PAGE LET.| TRANS. DATE | vOL. pace | SPLT

MARY BELLE

ALBERT &

MARGERY

STEWART,

CHARLES, &

&@”f{f%\j ,

235

SURVIVORSHIP DEED

8-8-95

P7:

GRESS, MARGERY

10-16-95

4

77

5-14-96

/3o

/77

YERIAN, DALE & DORIS

5=31=96

13/

2J6

JARRELL, ELVIN RAY & RHONDA
YERIAN, DALE W. & DORIS V.

8-7-98

[ 5/

£577

SPLIT DATA

PILGRIM
CUMBERLAND XRXk©oROM CHAPEL

3-10-04

391

/2,
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